
Day Date Meet / Game Location Time

Wednesday 12-Feb Hagerty Preseason Track Classic Hagerty High School 4PM

Friday 14-Feb Sanford Seminole Open Seminole High School 4PM

Friday 21-Feb East Coast Classic Flagler Palm Coast High School 4PM

Monday 24-Feb Seminole Monday JV Meet Series Seminole High School 4PM

Friday 28-Feb Hagerty Invitational Hagerty High School 4PM

Saturday 8-Mar Royal Invitational The First Academy 9AM

Saturday 15-Mar Lake Mary Invitational Lake Mary High School 8AM

Spring Break March 16th - March 23rd Spring Break SB

Friday 28-Mar Ernie McPherson Invitational Seminole High School 4PM

FRI/SAT March 28,29 FSU Relays Florida State University TBA

Monday 31-Mar Seminole Monday JV Meet Series Seminole High School 4PM

Wednesday 2-Apr SAC F/S Meet Lake Mary High School 4PM
FRI/SAT April 4,5 Florida Relays University of Florida TBA

Wednesday 9-Apr SAC Championships Hagerty High School 3PM

Wednesday 16-Apr FHSAA 4AD3 Championships East River High School TBA

Saturday 3-May FHSAA 4AR1 Championships Seminole High School 8AM
Saturday 10-May FHSAA 4A State Championships University of North Florida 4PM

Coaching Staff: Email Contact Information HHS Administrative Staff                        1/28/2025

Jay_Getty@scps.k12.fl.us Principal - Robert Frasca                  407-871-0750

Matthew_Malkovich@scps.k12.fl.us Athletic Director - Jay Getty             407-871-0790

Athletic Secretary - Laurie Kurtz    407-871-0892

4AD3 (9) - Hagerty, Oviedo, Lake Brantley, Lyman, Lake Howell, Apopka, East River, Timber Creek, University (ORL)

Celebrating 20 Years of Excellence!!

HHS Athletics 2024-2025

2025

Hagerty High School
Track and Field

Jay Getty

Matt Malkovich

Chad Farwig / Ryan Farwig

Seminole Athletic Conference (9) - HHS, OHS, LHHS, WSHS, CR, LMHS, LBHS, SEM, LYHS
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